Innovations in Gaming Computing
All product specifications are subject to change without notice
Last updated : 9-Nov-2011
See overleaf for continued specification
Features
DPX®-Developer’s Kits
Introduction

SecureBoot™
DPX® SAS Connector
Ordering Information
DPX-S415 kits CPU and Operating System CPU Speed RAM
X-INN-01-0016P-00 AMD Athlon-II Neo R44L Win/Linux 1.7 GHz single core 4GB
X-INN-01-0016P-03 AMD Turion-II Neo N40L Win/Linux 1.5GHz dual core 4GB
X-INN-01-0016P-02 AMD Turion-II Neo N54L Win/Linux 2.2 GHz dual core 4GB
DPX-S425 kits CPU and Operating System CPU Speed RAM
X-INN-01-0017P-00 Intel® Celeron® P4500 Win/Linux 1.86 GHz dual core 4GB
X-INN-01-0017P-01 Intel® Core™ i5 520m Win/Linux 2.2 GHz dual core 4GB
X-INN-01-0017P-02 Intel® Core™ i7 620m Win/Linux 2.4 GHz dual core 4GB
DPX-E120 kits CPU and Operating System CPU Speed RAM
X-INN-01-0018-00 AMD T56N Win/Linux 1.65 GHz dual core 2GB
X-INN-01-0018-02 AMD T52R Win/Linux 1.5 GHz single core 2GB
X-INN-01-0018-04 AMD T44R Win/Linux 1.2 GHz single core 2GB